
AIRSTREAM
®

CERRITOS, CALIFORNIA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

1974 PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE MARCH 4, 1974

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES

21' Globetrotter

23' Safari

25' Tradewind

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price

$6120.00

6995.00

7885.00

45 Gal. water tank
Univolt water pump
Sewage holding tank

Gas/Electric refrigerator
6 Gal. gas water heater

Galley flip shelf

TV Jack
Built-in 12V battery
Battery cha rger & voltage regu lator
Univolt interior lighting system

~nivolt bathroom exhaust fan
2-12' volt outlets

Back-up lights
Stainless steel galley sinks

Double 5 gallon gas bottles
Perma-Tech furniture
Polyester carpet

Forced Air furnace

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

27' Overlander

29' Ambassador

31' Sovereigl:'l of the Road

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price

$ 9920.00

10450.00

10910.00

45 Ga. water tank

Univolt water pump
Sewage holding tank
Gas/Electric refrigerator

10 Gal. gas water heater
Built-in 12V battery

Battery charger & voltage regu lator

Deluxe central control system
Univolt range exhaust fan
Polyester carpet
Galley flip shelf

Univolt ceiling fan
TV Jack
Univolt bathroom exhaust fan

Univolt interior lighting system

2 - 12 volt outlets
Entrance light

Back-up lights
Double 7 gal. gas bottles

Automatic gas bottle regulator
Water purifier
Galley slide out shelf

Stainless steel galley sinks
Deluxe plumbing hardware
2 sink covers with cutting boards
Choice of twin or double beds-

fixed or pu II-out
Bedspreads on fixed beds

Bedroom wall comfort cover

Perma-Tech furniture
2 Clear Solardomes
Bed storage
Forced Air furnace

"The suggested retail price includes a $10 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited eleemosenary organization
dedicated to the furtherance of international understanding and other worthwhile programs through the use of travel trailers.



AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 197.4 MODEL YEAR (FACTORY INSTALLED)

'Denotes exchange for standard equipment.

tDenotes Standard Equipment in International land
Yacht Series

OPTIONAL GROUPS

CONVENIENCE GROUP:

Univolt ceiling fan

Univolt stove exhaust fan

'7 Gal. gas bottles

Entrance light

'Automatic gas regulator

'Central control system

SAFETY GROUP:

Front cluster lights

Outside floodlight

Tail Light Monitor

Fire Extinguisher

DELUXE GROUP:

'Solardome

Bal Jacks (4)

'Battery powered hitch jack

'7'/, gal. aluminum gas bottles

in place of 7 gal. steel gas

bottles

ENTERTAINMENT CENTER:

Built-in stereo AM/FM radio, 4

speakers, FM multiplex radio

with 8 track sterea tape deck

(requires antenna & splitter)

TV Antenna & splitter

Built-in stereo AM/FM multiplex

radio with 4 speakers

(requires antenna)

ROAD GROUP:

10' Plastiflex sewer hose

25' 5/8" water hose

4 Stabilizing jacks

Aluminum jack pad

Water "Y" for Rally Hookup

Retail

185.00

19.50

19.50

17.00

6.25

16.00

107.35

53.25

6.25

6.50

31.50

9.00

230.50

14.25

90.00

95.00

33.00

377.50

81.50

165.00

32.55

5.90

6.50

14.95

4.00

1.20

GENERAL OPTIONALS

tBedroom wall comfort cover (ea)
tWater Purifier
tCombination sink cover & cutting

board
Telephane jack
Adjustable towel rack

'Full length bathroom wardrobe
Bedraom half wardrobe
Bedspreads (2) 23'T, 25'T only
Pillow Covers (2) L.Y.

Int.
Bedroom shade
Wash water tank
Bolster bunk - 62"
Bolster bunk - 74"
Space lockers, fu II length

Space lockers, short length
TV antenna, UHF, VHF & color

adapter
Radio antenna
Motorized TV antenna
TV splitter
TV swing shelf with TV jack &

12 volt outlet
TV lift-up shelf
TV jack only
12 volt outlet only
TV jack with 12 volt outlet
Gas light

'White sidewall tires, pair 6 ply
8 ply

Spare wheel & tire assembly
6 ply B.W. (pr.)
Additional for white sidewall
8 ply B.W.
Additional for white sidewall

Spare wheel installation bracket
'11 gal. aluminum gas bottles with

(·Level gauge L.Y.
Int.

Bay Breeze air conditioner
Auxiliary main step extension
Vista View windows

23' T&D
25' T&D
21' & 27' T&D
29' T&D, 31' T&D

'''l'' front lounge with TV lift-up
shelf (29' and 31' only)

'Dinette (Not available in
23' T & 25' T)

'7 'I, cu. ft. gas/electric refrigerator
(25' & 27' models only)

Tandem Axle, 23' T&D only
Side access door (available only in

International series)
Thermosan

Tinted double-pane all weather
windows (fixed & side)
21' & 23'
25', 27' & 29' center bath
29' & 31' full bath
31' center bath

Forged aluminum wheels (pr.)
'Michelin Tires (6 ply only), each
Battery Charging Generator

(Int. only)
'Micro Wave Oven

(29' D & 31' T&D
Radio speakers (4 only)

Retail
$ 18.50

60.00

4.25
18.00
11.75
24.50
37.50
46.25
14.00
18.00
5.95

118.25
118.75
133.75
62.50
58.00

66.00
13.75

175.00
16.25

26.25
14.00
6.00
6.00

13.00
29.50

9.00
13.00

65.25
4.75

74.75
6.50

31.25

106.00
87.50

495.00
30.25

51.00
90.00
95.00

140.00

140.50

65.00

156.00
335.50

27.50
595.00

193.00
232.00
283.00
313.00
132.00
56.25

402.50

425.00
35.00


