AIRSTREAM

CERRITOS, CALIFORNIA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

1974 PRICE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE MARCH 4, 1974

DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES

*Suggested Retail Price

\$6120.00

21' Globetrotter

23' Safari 6995.00 25' Tradewind 7885.00

THE DELUXE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

TV Jack Back-up lights 45 Gal. water tank Univolt water pump Built-in 12V battery Stainless steel galley sinks Sewage holding tank Battery charger & voltage regulator Double 5 gallon gas bottles Perma-Tech furniture Univolt interior lighting system Gas/Electric refrigerator 6 Gal. gas water heater Univolt bathroom exhaust fan Polyester carpet Galley flip shelf 2-12 volt outlets Forced Air furnace

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

*Suggested Retail Price

27' Overlander \$ 9920.00 29' Ambassador 10450.00 31' Sovereign of the Road 10910.00

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

45 Ga. water tank Univolt ceiling fan Univolt water pump TV Jack Sewage holding tank Univolt bathroom exhaust fan Gas/Electric refrigerator Univolt interior lighting system 10 Gal. gas water heater 2 - 12 volt outlets Built-in 12V battery Entrance light Battery charger & voltage regulator Back-up lights Deluxe central control system Double 7 gal. gas bottles

Univolt range exhaust fan Automatic gas bottle regulator Polyester carpet Water purifier

Galley flip shelf Galley slide out shelf Stainless steel galley sinks Deluxe plumbing hardware 2 sink covers with cutting boards Choice of twin or double bedsfixed or pull-out Bedspreads on fixed beds Bedroom wall comfort cover Perma-Tech furniture 2 Clear Solardomes Bed storage Forced Air furnace

^{*}The suggested retail price includes a \$10 contribution to the Wally Byam Foundation, a fully accredited eleemosenary organization dedicated to the furtherance of international understanding and other worthwhile programs through the use of travel trailers.

AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1974 MODEL YEAR (FACTORY INSTALLED)

OPTIONAL GROUPS

GENERAL OPTIONALS

	Retail		Retail
CONVENIENCE GROUP:	185.00	†Bedroom wall comfort cover (ea)	\$ 18.50
Univolt ceiling fan	19.50	†Water Purifier	60.00
Univolt stove exhaust fan	19.50	†Combination sink cover & cutting board	4.25
*7 Gal. gas bottles	17.00	Telephone jack	18.00
Entrance light	6.25	Adjustable towel rack	11.75
*Automatic gas regulator	16.00	*Full length bathroom wardrobe	24.50
*Central control system		Bedroom half wardrobe Bedspreads (2) 23'T, 25'T only	37.50 46.25
Central Control system	107.35	Pillow Covers (2) L.Y.	14.00
		Int.	18.00
		Bedroom shade	5.95
		Wash water tank Bolster bunk — 62"	118.25
SAFETY GROUP:	53.25	Bolster bunk — 74"	133.75
Front cluster lights	6.25	Space lockers, full length	62.50
Outside floodlight	6.50	Space lockers, short length	58.00
Tail Light Monitor	31.50	TV antenna, UHF, VHF & color adapter	66.00
Fire Extinguisher	9.00	Radio antenna	13.75
		Motorized TV antenna	175.00
		TV splitter	16.25
		TV swing shelf with TV jack & 12 volt outlet	26.25
DELUXE GROUP:	230.50	TV lift-up shelf	14.00
*Solardome	14.25	TV jack only	6.00
Bal Jacks (4)	90.00	12 volt outlet only	6.00
	- 4	TV jack with 12 volt outlet Gas light	13.00 29.50
*Battery powered hitch jack	95.00	*White sidewall tires, pair 6 ply	9.00
*7½ gal. aluminum gas bottles		8 ply	13.00
in place of 7 gal. steel gas		Spare wheel & tire assembly	45.05
bottles	33.00	6 ply B.W. (pr.) Additional for white sidewall	65.25 4.75
		8 ply B.W.	74.75
		Additional for white sidewall	6.50
		Spare wheel installation bracket	31.25
ENTERTAINMENT CENTER:	377.50	*11 gal. aluminum gas bottles with C-Level gauge L.Y.	106.00
Built-in stereo AM/FM radio, 4		Int.	87.50
speakers, FM multiplex radio		Bay Breeze air conditioner	495.00
with 8 track stereo tape deck		Auxiliary main step extension	30.25
(requires antenna & splitter)		Vista View windows 23' T&D	51.00
TV Antenna & splitter	81.50	25' T&D	90.00
Built-in stereo AM/FM multiplex	01.50	21' & 27' T&D	95.00
radio with 4 speakers		29' T&D, 31' T&D	140.00
	1/5.00	*"L" front lounge with TV lift-up shelf (29' and 31' only)	140.50
(requires antenna)	165.00	*Dinette (Not available in	140.50
		23' T & 25' T)	65.00
		*7½ cu. ft. gas/electric refrigerator	15/ 00
	4	(25' & 27' models only) Tandem Axle, 23' T&D only	156.00 335.50
ROAD GROUP:	32.55	Side access door (available only in	333.30
10' Plastiflex sewer hose	5.90	International series)	27.50
25' 5/8" water hose	6.50	Thermosan	595.00
4 Stabilizing jacks	14.95	Tinted double-pane all weather windows (fixed & side)	
Aluminum jack pad	4.00	21' & 23'	193.00
Water "Y" for Rally Hookup	1.20	25', 27' & 29' center bath	232.00
		29' & 31' full bath	283.00
		31' center bath Forged aluminum wheels (pr.)	313.00 132.00
†Denotes Standard Equipment in International Land Yacht Series		*Michelin Tires (6 ply only), each	56.25
		Battery Charging Generator	
*Denotes exchange for standard equip	oment	(Int. only)	402.50
change for significant equip	annotti.	*Micro Wave Oven (29' D & 31' T&D	425.00
		Radio speakers (4 only)	35.00